Meals Price List
- breakfast, lunch, dinner and anytime in between -

Breakfast - served all day

Bacon, Egg & Cheese Toastie
Ham, Cheese & Tomato Toastie
Ham & Cheese Toastie

Ham & Cheese Croissant

Ham, Cheese & Tomato Croissant
Fruit Toast

Banana Bread—now GF

Toast

Savoury Scone

Date Scone

Focaccias & Co

Bushranger Focaccia

Club Chicken Focaccia
Harvest Focaccia
The Italian Job

Miners Turkish

Prospector

Meat & Salad Sandwich/Roll
Regular Salad Sandwich/Roll
Gourmet Sandwiches

Wraps

Quiches
Pulled Pork & Coleslaw Roll
Pulled Pork & Gravy

A toasted sandwich - thick bread with egg, bacon & cheese $6.20
A toasted sandwich - thick bread with ham, tomato & cheese $6.20
A toasted sandwich - thick bread with ham & cheese $5.50
A toasted croissant with ham & cheese $5.50
A toasted croissant with ham, tomato & cheese $6.20
Two slices of thick fruit toast buttered (1/2 serve available) $4.50
Full-flavoured banana taste, freshly toasted & buttered $4.20
Two slices of thick toast buttered (1/2 serve available) $3.50
Tasty cheese, parsley, tomato, onion & bacon scone $3.30
Delicious scone laced with dates $2.50
Roast beef, sundried tomatoes, roast pumpkin, fresh spinach, $8.20
fruit chutney, Spanish onion and cheese in a fresh foccacia roll,

served toasted or fresh

Chicken, grain mustard, avocado, bacon, lettuce and mayo in a $8.20
fresh focaccia roll, served toasted or fresh

Sun dried tomatoes, avocado, olives, Spanish onion, capsicum, $8.20
cheese and sweet chili sauce, served toasted or fresh

Roasted Prosciutto, grilled pumpkin, tomato, cheese & spinach $8.20
topped with tomato relish

Crispy bacon & fried egg over fresh tomato, sliced mushrooms $8.20
& baby spinach, topped with Caesar Dressing, in a Turkish bread

roll and toasted to perfection

Flavour-filled focaccia with delicious salami, fresh tomato, $8.20
tasty cheese, baby spinach & mustard

A choice of chicken, ham or roast beef on white, grain or $6.50
wholemeal

Tasty salad on white, grain or wholemeal $5.20
A selection of specialty sandwiches made on our famous 96hr $6.50
Sour bread

A choice of Chicken Caesar, Avocado & Salad, or Tandoori 1 for $4.90
Chicken & Salad (mix & match as you like) 2 for $8.40
A selection of different quiches are available, either by the slice  Slice $4.90
to eat in, or family-sized to take home

A continental roll filled chock-a-block with chunks of pulled pork $7.50
and topped with creamy coleslaw - super delicious!

A continental roll filled chock-a-block with chunks of pulled pork $6.50

perfectly matched with tasty gravy. Yummo!

Sandwiches, rolls and focaccias with your choice of filling
can be made to order - fresh or toasted



Pies - with free sauce ©

Beechworth Steak Pie
Steak & Mushroom Pie
Steak & Potato Pie

Steak & Black Pepper Pie

Ned Kelly Pie

Chicken & Leek Pie

Caulioccoli Pie

Gluten Free Cottage Pie

Bushman's Pastie
Spinach & Feta Roll
Sausage Roll

Party Pie

Party Quiche

Take Home Pie Packs

Meals Price List

- continued

A traditional steak pie and everyone's favourite
Tasty meat pie stacked with mushrooms

An old-fashioned favourite, steak pie topped with creamy potato
Tender chunks of steak & cracked black pepper—YUM!

Beechworth Bakery’s famous signature pie - steak pie topped
with bacon, cheese & one whole egg

A tasty pie with tender chunks of roast chicken folded through a
creamy white sauce with onions & leeks

A delicious pie full of flavour featuring cauliflower and broccoli in
a creamy cheese sauce

A Beechworth Steak pie without the crust, topped with creamy
mashed potato

Stacks of tasty vegetables & flavour—a great vegetarian option
Another vegetarian option, with spinach, feta & pasta

No introduction needed...

A traditional favourite, steak pie in miniature

Small in size, big in taste—another great little winner

Pick up a pack of 4 cold pies of your choice to take home and
heat. Served with a salad...Dinner sorted!

Prices are current as of 12 August 2015, but are subject to change without notice.

$4.20
$4.50
$5.00

$5.00

$5.00

$5.00

$5.00

$5.00

$4.90
$4.50
$3.90
$2.20
$2.20

4 x regular
pies
$15.50

4 x gourmet
pies
$17.00



Cakes, Slices & Biscuits
Price List

Available in all our bakeries (unless sold out for the day)

Apple Square $4.10
Apple Turnover $4.90
Aussie Eccle $4.10
Bavarian Cream Ring $4.40
Beesting - Small $4.40
- Large $15.90
Canadian Date Slice/Carrot Cake $3.90 (seasonal product)
Caramel Slice $3.90
Chocolate Brownie (GF) $4.10
Chocolate Eclair $4.10
Coffee Scroll $3.90
Croissant $4.10
Cupcakes $4.10
Custard Tart $4.10
Danish - Apricot, Apple, Blueberry $4.10
Date Scone $2.80
Death By Chocolate $3.90
Donut - Cinnamon $2.20
- Cream $4.40
- lced $2.80
- Jam $3.50
- Iced Jam $4.10
Florentine (GF) $4.10
French Vanilla Slice $4.40
Granny Smith $3.90
Goldrush Slice/Jelly Slice $3.90 (seasonal product)
Happy Face Shortbread $3.90
Hedgehog Slice $3.90

Prices are current as of 1 July 2016 but are subject to change without notice.



Cakes, Slices & Biscuits
Price List - continued

Jaffington (GF) $4.40
Jam Tart $3.50
Lamington $3.50
Lamington - Cream $4.40
Lemon Meringue Pie $4.40
Lemon Slice $3.90
Moufins $4.10
Orange & Almond Cake (GF) $4.10
Peppermint Slice (GF) $4.10
Savoury Scone $3.50
Scones - plain $2.20
Scones with jam & cream $3.50
Shortbread People $2.50
Snickerdoodle $4.40
Vanilla Slice $3.90
White Chocolate Slice $3.80
Zoomer (meringue) $2.50
Packs of Biscuits $4.20

- Yo-Yo's

- Anzac

- White Choc & Macadamia

- Jam Drops

Moch Choc (GF)

Cream Extra $1.00

Prices are current as of 1 July 2016, but are subject to change without notice.



Hot & Cold Drinks Price List

Cold Drinks

600ml soft drink
Coke
Diet or Zero
Portello

390ml soft drink
Coke
Diet or Zero
Lift
Sprite
Fanta
Coke in a glass bottle - 385ml

600mI Mt Franklin Water
1.5L Mt Franklin Water
750ml Pump plain
750ml Pump—flavoured

500ml Vitamin Water
Different flavours

500ml Mineral Water
Orange/Passionfruit
Lemon/Lime

450ml Sparkling Water

420ml Quencher

375ml Ginger Beer

300ml Mother Energy drink

GV Premium Juice
Various flavours

Hi C Kids drink
Orange Juice Fresha small

Orange Juice Fresha large

600ml Powerade
500ml Nestea Ice Tea

$4.20
$4.20
$4.20

$3.20
$3.20
$3.20
$3.20
$3.20
$4.20

$3.60
$4.80
$4.20
$4.80

$4.80

$3.90
$3.90
$3.90
$3.90
$3.90
$3.90

$3.90

$2.90
$3.20

$3.90

$4.80
$4.80

Cold Milk Drinks

275ml Dare

500ml Dare

750ml Dare

300ml Big M
Coffee
Chocolate
Strawberry

600ml Big M
Chocolate
Strawberry

Pura Light Start 2It

Pura Light Start 11t

Smart Milk 2It

Full Cream 2 It

Full Cream 1It

Full Cream 600ml

Soy Milk 11t

Iced Coffee, Choc, Milo or Chai

Iced Mocha

Hot Drinks

Cappuccino

Latte

Hot Chocolate

Bottomless cup of tea/coffee
Flat White

Short Black

Long Black

Mocha

Short Macchiato

Long Macchiato

Chai

Double shot

Soy, Lactose-free or Almond Milk
Upsize

Prices are current as of 1 July 2016, but are subject to change without notice.

$3.50
$4.20
$4.80

$2.90
$2.90
$2.90

$4.20
$4.20
$5.00
$3.60
$5.20
$4.60
$3.60
$2.90
$5.00
$5.40
$5.90

$3.90
$3.90
$3.90
$3.00
$3.90
$3.20
$3.90
$4.10
$3.90
$4.10
$4.10
$0.50 extra
$0.50 extra
$0.50 extra



Large Cakes Price List

Apple Pie $12.80
Apple Strudel $12.80
Boston Bun $9.10
Cinnamon Log $9.10
Dutch Apple Cake $12.80
Family Beesting $15.90
lced Sponge $12.80
Lamington Sponge $12.80
Sticky Toffee Cake $15.90

Prices are current as of 1 July 2016, but are subject to change without notice.



COACH GROUP MEAL DEALS

All bus groups large and small are welcome anytime. We do, however, recommend that
advance notice is given to avoid unnecessary delays, and reward the bus driver and host
with complimentary meals for doing so.

Meal Options $ Qty
per person required
Morning / afternoon tea (Cake & hot drink) 7.80
Pie & hot drink 8.70
Meat & salad roll / Sandwich & hot drink 10.00
Pie, cake & hot drink 12.80
Meat & salad roll / Sandwich, cake & hot drink 14.30
Pie and salad, cake & hot drink 17.30
Focaccias 8.90

Pie varieties - all regular pie varieties | cake varieties - all regular cake varieties | hot drinks - excludes
mugs | Salad Rolls/Sandwiches - meat and regular salad

Please circle the bakery/bakeries you intend to visit:

Beechworth Albury Echuca Bendigo Ballarat Healesville

Group Name:

Date:

Time:

Contact Number:

Please fax completed form to 03 5728 1455,
email to enquiries@beechworthbakery.com.au, or send to:

Beechworth Bakery
27 Camp Street
Beechworth VIC 3747

Prices are current as of 1 July 2016, but are subject to change without notice.
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